
DATE DAY OPPONENT PLACE
1/27/16 Wednesday Santa	
  Monica	
  College Harbor
1/29/16 Friday Santa	
  Barbara	
  City	
  College Santa	
  Barbara	
  
1/29/16 Friday San	
  Diego	
  City	
  College Santa	
  Barbara	
  
2/2/16 Tuesday LA	
  Pierce	
  College Harbor
2/4/16 Thursday LA	
  Mission	
  College Harbor
2/6/16 Saturday Grossmont	
  College Grossmont
2/9/16 Tuesday San	
  Bernardino	
  Valley	
  College SBVC
2/12/16 Friday College	
  of	
  the	
  Desert Harbor
2/16/16 Tuesday *Compton	
  College Compton
2/18/16 Thursday *El	
  Camino	
  College El	
  Camino
2/20/16 Saturday Moorpark	
  College Moorpark
2/23/16 Tuesday *Pasadena	
  City	
  College Harbor
2/25/16 Thursday East	
  LA	
  College Harbor
2/27/16 Saturday Victor	
  Valley	
  College Victor	
  Valley
3/1/16 Tuesday *Long	
  Beach	
  City	
  College Long	
  Beach	
  City
3/3/16 Thursday *Cerritos	
  College Cerritos
3/4/16 Friday Rio	
  Hondo	
  College Rio	
  Hondo
3/8/16 Tuesday *Mt.	
  SAC	
   Harbor
3/10/16 Thursday *Compton	
  College Harbor
3/15/16 Tuesday *El	
  Camino	
  College Harbor
3/17/16 Thursday *Pasadena	
  City	
  College Robinson	
  Park
3/19/16 Saturday Barstow	
  College Harbor
3/22/16 Tuesday *East	
  LA	
  College East	
  LA
3/24/16 Thursday *Long	
  Beach	
  City	
  College Harbor
3/29/16 Tuesday *Cerritos	
  College Harbor
3/31/16 Thursday *Mt.	
  SAC	
   Mt.	
  SAC
4/5/16 Tuesday *Compton	
  College Compton
4/7/16 Thursday *El	
  Camino	
  College El	
  Camino
4/9/16 Saturday Orange	
  Coast	
  College Harbor
4/12/16 Tuesday *Pasadena	
  City	
  College Harbor
4/14/16 Thursday *East	
  LA	
  College Harbor
4/19/16 Tuesday *Long	
  Beach	
  City	
  College Long	
  Beach	
  City
4/21/16 Thursday *Cerritos	
  College Cerritos
4/26/16 Tuesday ***Mt.	
  SAC	
   Harbor

*	
  Conference	
  Game
***	
  Sophomore	
  Game
BOLD	
  =	
  Home	
  Game
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